' Invoice Wolff Projects and Maintenance, LLC
| 1394 P.0. Box 49546

,‘ Blaine, MN 55449

. 19 Charles, LLC

’ C/0 Pro Realty Services Job Site Address
1 3570 Lexington Ave. N, Ste. 202 640 Charles Ave
i Shoreview, MN 55126 St. Paul, MN
|

Today's date

4/12/2011 bag and removal of 6 yards of debris
install 3 locksets to house, one dead bolt to garage
materials
disposal fee

labor2 1/2 hr
Total

Thank you for the business!

WL N

164.95
78.00

150.00
392.95



